Belton Critique Schedule 2/1/2020

Unit
Grain Valley MS 7th & 8th Grade
LPS Eagles Winter Guard
Bernard Campbell Middle School
Antioch Middle School
Smithville Middle School
Moreland Ridge Middle School
North Kansas City High School
Lee's Summit North High School
Grain Valley HS JV
Liberty North High School Winter Guard
Lathrop
Raymore-Peculiar High School
Smithville High School JV
Platte County High School Winter Guard
Belton
Mid Buchanan High School
Park Hill Jv
Bearcat Winter Guard

Blue Springs South JV

Odessa High School

Lafayette JV

Lee's Summit West HS

Lee's Summit High School
Grain Valley HS Varsity
Lafayette Varsity

Smithville High School Varsity
Park Hill Varsity

Blue Springs South Varsity

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

Classification
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A

Independent Regional A

Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A

3 Station Critique (GE, DA, EQ/MV) 3 minutes at each station

Only those units who registered for critique are allowed to participate

Critique Time

210
210
210
220
220
220
230
230
230
240
240
240
250
250
250
300
300
300

600
600
600
610
610
610
620
620
620
630



