Belton Critique Schedule 2/1/2020

Unit	Classification	Critique Time
Grain Valley MS 7th & 8th Grade	CG: Scholastic Cadet	210
LPS Eagles Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Cadet	210
Bernard Campbell Middle School	CG: Scholastic Cadet	210
Antioch Middle School	CG: Scholastic Cadet	220
Smithville Middle School	CG: Scholastic Cadet	220
Moreland Ridge Middle School	CG: Scholastic Cadet	220
North Kansas City High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	230
Lee's Summit North High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	230
Grain Valley HS JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	230
Liberty North High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	240
Lathrop	CG: Scholastic Regional A	240
Raymore-Peculiar High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	240
Smithville High School JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	250
Platte County High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	250
Belton	CG: Scholastic Regional A	250
Mid Buchanan High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	300
Park Hill Jv	CG: Scholastic Regional A	300
Bearcat Winter Guard	CG: Independent Regional A	300
Blue Springs South JV	CG: Scholastic AA	600
Odessa High School	CG: Scholastic AA	600
Lafayette JV	CG: Scholastic AA	600
Lee's Summit West HS	CG: Scholastic AA	610
Lee's Summit High School	CG: Scholastic A	610
Grain Valley HS Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	610
Lafayette Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	620
Smithville High School Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	620
Park Hill Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	620
Blue Springs South Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	630

3 Station Critique (GE, DA, EQ/MV) 3 minutes at each station Only those units who registered for critique are allowed to participate